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1 ALLURE TEAM 2 EVO 3 44.753 49.770 1:07.436 9 - - 129.9 29

2 DEFI 6 EVO 3 44.714 49.851 1:07.408 2 0.014 0.014 129.8 18

3 ACOME RACING EVO 3 43.178 50.015 1:09.531 22 0.765 0.751 129.2 23

4 GROUPE LEMOINE EVO 3 44.454 50.351 1:08.096 8 0.942 0.177 129.1 20

5 SPI 1 EVO 3 44.687 50.725 1:07.886 1 1.339 0.397 128.8 24

6 ALLURE TEAM 1 EVO 3 44.972 50.506 1:08.425 4 1.944 0.605 128.3 28

7 SOVIMAR C EVO 3 45.339 50.747 1:08.344 6 2.471 0.527 127.9 19

8 M3M - PVI EVO 3 45.678 50.621 1:08.171 2 2.511 0.040 127.9 25

9 ZOSH - GROUPE DIROB EVO 3 45.332 50.900 1:08.451 19 2.724 0.213 127.7 20

10 SPEBI 1 EVO 3 45.611 50.222 1:08.860 17 2.734 0.010 127.7 27

11 PHD RACING EVO 3 45.172 50.506 1:09.141 20 2.860 0.126 127.6 21

12 JAC MOTORS 1 EVO 3 45.246 50.294 1:09.282 21 2.863 0.003 127.6 23

13 REVIVAL RACE SHOP EVO 3 45.125 50.665 1:09.040 3 2.871 0.008 127.6 22

14 ORHES - STEPHYA EVO 3 45.399 50.993 1:08.644 1 3.077 0.206 127.4 23

15 DEFI 1 EVO 3 45.557 50.763 1:08.923 17 3.284 0.207 127.3 23

16 SPI 2 EVO 3 45.632 50.609 1:09.077 2 3.359 0.075 127.2 20

17 M3M EVO 3 45.566 50.476 1:09.475 15 3.558 0.199 127.1 16

18 EURODATACAR EVO 3 - - 1:09.794 14 3.596 0.038 127.0 15

19 DEFI 3 EVO 3 45.515 50.439 1:09.650 26 3.645 0.049 127.0 27

20 DEFI 2 EVO 3 46.055 50.061 1:09.489 15 3.646 0.001 127.0 26

21 ORHES - MITI EVO 3 45.601 50.298 1:09.853 20 3.793 0.147 126.9 22

22 EAGLE DRIVER EVO 3 45.964 50.572 1:09.216 1 3.793 - 126.9 28

23 TETRIS - SKR EVO 3 46.276 50.787 1:08.896 15 4.000 0.207 126.7 16

24 SKR - MAC DO EVO 3 44.911 50.810 1:10.363 11 4.125 0.125 126.6 25

25 TFE EVO 3 47.193 50.620 1:08.278 10 4.132 0.007 126.6 21

26 AC MOTOR SPORT EVO 3 46.645 50.516 1:09.126 9 4.328 0.196 126.5 24

27 LES OPALINES EVO 3 45.675 51.028 1:09.638 9 4.382 0.054 126.4 28

28 S-TEAM ZOSH EVO 3 45.548 51.065 1:09.806 9 4.460 0.078 126.4 21

29 ORHES - C2C - ALCYANE EVO 3 45.169 51.417 1:09.910 20 4.537 0.077 126.3 28

30 JRT EVO 3 46.195 50.817 1:09.859 14 4.912 0.375 126.0 22

31 LEADS MACHINE C EVO 3 46.164 50.971 1:09.861 5 5.037 0.125 125.9 24

32 DEFI 4 EVO 3 45.986 50.912 1:10.261 22 5.200 0.163 125.8 23

33 MAFIA RACING EVO 3 45.739 51.795 1:09.674 18 5.249 0.049 125.8 25

34 FUN COX 31 EVO 3 46.856 51.180 1:09.481 5 5.558 0.309 125.5 18

35 GROUPE DELORME C EVO 3 46.003 51.231 1:10.403 16 5.678 0.120 125.5 17

36 SKR - INTERSPORT EVO 3 - - 1:10.666 6 5.840 0.162 125.3 27

37 DEFI 5 EVO 3 45.858 51.053 1:10.914 17 5.866 0.026 125.3 18

38 SPEBI 2 C EVO 3 - - 1:09.376 20 6.041 0.175 125.2 24

39 MILO RACING EVO 3 46.510 51.129 1:10.688 7 6.368 0.327 124.9 23

40 SECOBAT C EVO 3 46.459 51.579 1:10.289 7 6.368 - 124.9 25

41 PORSCHEPIC EVO 3 46.386 51.563 1:10.775 17 6.765 0.397 124.6 23

42 ORHES - EMC - SYSTEMIC EVO 3 46.994 51.232 1:10.513 25 6.780 0.015 124.6 27

43 LES AFFRANCHIES EVO 3 46.251 51.920 1:10.698 14 6.910 0.130 124.5 22

44 RINGO ET SHEILA EVO 3 46.771 51.027 1:11.560 17 7.399 0.489 124.2 27

45 L'EQUIPE EVO 3 46.342 53.151 1:11.556 19 9.090 1.691 123.0 24

46 XPO LOGISTICS C EVO 3 47.797 52.669 1:12.305 5 10.812 1.722 121.7 19

47 ZOSH - TEAM SVS EVO 1 47.734 52.625 1:12.997 17 11.397 0.585 121.3 18

48 F2R EVO 3 49.380 52.269 1:12.325 12 12.015 0.618 120.9 25

49 ZOSH MTG EVO 1 48.601 53.126 1:14.106 11 13.874 1.859 119.6 16

50 JAC MOTORS 2 EVO 3 49.459 53.010 1:13.995 4 14.505 0.631 119.2 24

51 SEXY VROOM C EVO 3 48.674 55.659 1:12.790 3 15.164 0.659 118.7 22

52 LYON SERVICES VI C EVO 3 48.742 53.155 1:15.307 6 15.245 0.081 118.7 13

53 MOTUL 3 C EVO 3 - - 1:15.445 15 17.482 2.237 117.2 25

54 MOTUL 2 C EVO 3 51.087 56.052 1:14.702 2 19.882 2.400 115.7 9

55 MOTUL 1 C EVO 3 52.060 55.548 1:19.412 2 25.061 5.179 112.5 12

Départ : 10:45, Fin : 12:15
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